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DUOVERTE 2012
Run & Bike
Classement de I'epreuve

Cit Dos. Nom et prénom

Categorie : F11

Catégorie

1 421 BOSSUT KARINE & BERTRAND ISABE F11

Catéegorie : J11

1 475 BON PAUL & BON UGO
2 424 MOUROH RAPHAEL £ ATARIOZ BEMJA

Catégorie : M11

423 GORDON RACHAEL & CDONOVAN JOH
AZ2T7 CETTOUR FRANCH & CETTOUR VALER
431 GUICN HELENE & GUION JEAN BAPT

432 PAGNHOD NELLY&THIBALD JEAN
425 PETIT MARGOT & LUCARAIN CLEMEN

420 GARGNON STEVE & GABIGNON INGH
426 EUGENE MICKAEL & BELLANGER LAL
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Catégorie : S11

1 428 LANVERS HUGOD & LANVERE ERIC

Catégorie : V11

i 43 DROSTDAVID & BONNET PATRICE

72972012 | Plaine-Joux Les Brasses
B TAGH=UEr Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) | Msports Pro 2.08

411
J11

M11
M1
M1
M11
M1
i1
M1

511

V11

Temps

1h27:50.0

1h05:30.0
1h11:19.6

57:58.5
1h06:02.3
1h07:44.4
1h07:53.9
1h10:19.3
1h11:00.7
1h17:06.4

57:09.4

55:53.5

Ecart

5498

8:03.8
945.9
@554
12:20.8
13:11.2
18079

la foulée
Annemasse

Le 7/29/2012 & 18:30 / Page 1/1
G Bouvier
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DUOVERTE 2012
Run & Bike
Classement de I'epreuve

Cit Dos. Nom et prénom

Categorie : F22

1
2

20
&

BEGHEIN MARINE & SOCOUET BlaRiN
DEHOUCK DORINE & DEHOUCK MATHI

Categorie : M22

1
2
3
4
5

1%
17
16
14
1

BOSCAMERIC BEATRICE & BIOLLAZ
DELBOS SYLVAIN & DELBOS FANNY
KERALY ORSOLYA & BREUGNOT MCO
CORNIER KATALINE & MARTINAT AN
GERVAIS MATHIEL & PAGNOD NOELL

Categorie : S22
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21
23
13
is
5
3
9
8
11

GACHET BASTIEN & GACHET JEREMI
BOURGEOIS DIMITRI & DEFONTAIN
BOSS0ON BENOIT & PICCOT ADRIEN
PERNOLLET FABIEN & PERNOLLET &
PAYRARD ERIC & POLI JEAN MICHE
VERSCHAEVE EDOUARD & DUSSUCHAL
BOSSUT XAVIER & DESEQUELLES MA
BERTRAMND JEAN MICHEL & MARTINE
DEVILLAZ SEBASTIEN & BALAGUIER

Categorie : V22

72972012 | Plaine-Joux Les Brasses

12

VITAL ROGER & KIFFER PASCAL
FAURE PASCAL & CHAPUIS LIDNEL
DELAFRITE ERIC & DUBOIS RARPHAE
BOSS0N JEAN CLAUDE & BOSSON DA
LEVEILLE PATRIGE & HUGEL JOEL
TALAVERA JEAN MICHEL & HOTELLI

{2 TAGHeUer Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 2.09

Catégorie

F22
Fz22

M2z
Mz
Mz22
M22
M22

522
522
522
522
g22
522
522
522

a2z
Wiz
Va2
Va2
Va2
W2z

Temps

2ho7:43.5
2h25:33.1

1h49:42.3
2h12:34.6
2h14:47.0
2h22:24.0
2h23:35.4

1h28:16.2
1h36:37.3
1h36:52.4
1hd4:41.2
1h52:45.9
1h59:59.6
2h00:57.8
2h08:37.4
2h17:52.0

1h58:03.0
Zh01:42.9
2h09:46.1
2h17:53.3
2h26:32.8
2h28:27.5

Ecart

17:49.6

22523
2504.7
3Z4AT
33:53.1

8:21.1

B:36.2
16:25.0
24:28.7
31434
32:41.6
40:21.2
48:35.8

3899
11:43.1
19:50.3
28:298
30245

la foulée
Annemasse

Le 7/29/2012 & 18:32 [ Page 1/1

G Bouvier



